AUTUMN WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS

HOUSE WINE ~ REFILLING IN ACTION
Our tap refill initiative saves up to 10,000 glass bottles a year, reducing our
environmental impact and carbon footprint. We work with Uncharted Wines, who
carefully source wines from small-scale and independent producers.

125ml / 756ml

Campania IT 2020 Cooperative Campani, Falanghina (white) 7 /35
Campania IT 2020 Cooperative Campani, Aglianico (red) 7 /35
Sparkling 125ml
Roussillon FR NV Etienne Fort, Monsieur S Cremant de Limoux 11
Veneto IT 2016 Ca’'dei Zago Prosecco Col Fondo 11
Douro PT 2021 Folias de Baco, Pt Nat Rose 11
White

Jerez ES 2021 Hacienda la Parilla, E1 Pinto Palomino 7
Kamptal AT NV Nibiru, Tradition White Field Blend (L) 10
Trentino IT 2020 Agricola Foradori, Manzoni Bianco 12

Orange & Pink

Douro PT 2021 Folias de Baco, Uivo Curtido 9
Abruzzo IT 2019 Amorotti, Cerasuolo d’'Abruzzo 10
Red

Tuscany IT 2020 Fattoria di Sammontana, Sangiovese IGT 10

Riberia ES 2019 Silice Viticultores, Silice Tinto 11




FIZZ
Catalunya ES

Piedmont IT
Veneto IT
Douro PT
Limoux FR
Veneto IT
Savoie FR
Burgundy FR
Champagne FR

2020
NV
NV
2021
2022
2016
2018
NV
2016

BOTTLES

Entres Vignes Oniric Pet Nat

Cascina Zerbetta, Shan Pan

Casa Coste Piane Prosecco

Folias de Baco, Pt Nat Rose

Etienne Fort, Monsieur S Cremant de Limoux
Ca'dei Zago Prosecco Col Fondo

Domaine d’'Ici La, Montagnieu Brut Nature
Julien Guillot, Méthode Traditionnelle
Charles Dufour, Bistrotage B14

WHITE, ORANGE & YELLOW
Classic regions & richer style whites

Sicily IT
Loire, FR
Jerez ES
Marche IT
Corbieres FR
Navarra ES
Sicily IT
Mosel DE
Sussex UK
Loire FR
Piedmont IT
Alsace FR
Loire FR
Beaujolais FR
Roussillon FR
Burgundy FR

Loire FR

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2021
2021
2019
2020

Tule, Bianco Catarratto IGP
La Doux Moulin, Sauvignon
Hacienda la Parilla, E1 Pinto Palomino

Fattoria San Lorenzo, Marche Bianco IGT

Chateau Ollieux-Romanis, Petit Fantet Hippolyte

Azul y Garanza Blanco

Valdibella, Munir

Staffelter Hof, Magnus Riesling

Westwell, Ortega

Domaine Bonnet-Huteau, Muscadet Le Bonnets
La Mesma, Gavi Yellow Label

Les Vins Pirouettes, Tutti Frutti

Domaine de 1’Aumonier, Cuvee Henri Chenin Sec
Domaine JP Brun, Beaujolais Blanc

Olivier Pithon, Mon P’'tit Blanc

Claire Naudin, Bourgogne Aligote Mallon

Clement Baraut, VdF Les Herbes Folles

46
52
56
58
60
60
75
80
95

33
35
39
40
42
42
43
47
48
49
50
50
52
54
55
58
60



Savoie FR
Jura FR
Mosel DE
Burgundy FR
Savoie FR
Trentino IT
Burgundy FR
Loire FR

Burgundy FR

2020
2020
2018
2019
2017
2021
2018
2020
2020

Orange & Yellow

Douro PT
Stellenbosch SA
Alsace FR
E. Romagna IT
Roussillon FR

Tuscany IT

PINK & RED

2021
2018
2020
2019
2021
2019

Matthieu & Camille Apfel, Soleyane Blanc

Fumey-Chatelain, Arbois Chardonnay

Sybille Kuntz, Riesling Kabinett Trocken

Marchand de Gramont, Aligote Le Chene du Court

Damien Bastien, Moittie Moittie
Agricola Foradori, Manzoni Bianco
Domaine AMI, Bourgogne Blanc

Clos des Plantes, Whakapiripiri Mai

Domaine Frederic Cossard, Feel Good

Folias de Baco, Uivo Curtido

Craven, Clairette Blanche

Domaine Geschickt, ‘Phenix’ Pinot Gris

Jacopo Stigliano, Buriana
Domaine Danjou Banessy, Supernova

Marchionni, L’'etra Trebbiano

Darker Pinks & Chilled reds

Douro PT
Kamptal AT
Sicily IT
Tuscany IT
Abruzzo IT
Kamptal AT
Campania IT
Lombardia IT
Sicily IT

Burgenland AT

2021
2019
2021
2016
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

Folias de Baco, Renegado

Nibiru Grundstein, Rose
Valdibella, Dyhana

I'11 Sanguineto, Rosato

Amorotti, Cerasuolo d’'Abruzzo
Malinga, Rose

Cantina Giardino, Tu Rosato
Arpepe, Rosso di Valtellina

Frank Cornelissen, Susucaru Rosso

Christian Tschida, Himmel auf Erden

64
67
68
69
69
72
74
78
88

45
48
65
68
78
82

45
47
48
50
52
62
62
65
78
85



Autumnal and robust reds

Sicily IT
Molise IT
Piedmont IT
Piedmont IT
Bordeaux FR
Loire FR
Monterrei ES
Loire FR
Tuscany IT
Roussillon FR
Riberia ES
Roussillon FR
Puglia IT
Douro PT
Trnava SK
Rioja Alta ES
Loire FR
Roussillon FR
Galicia ES
Burgundy FR
Pella GR
Languedoc FR
Catalunya ES

Burgundy FR

SWEET

Kamptal AT

Veneto IT

2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2020
2018
2020
2019
2021
2020
2018
NV

2018
2019
2020
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2011

2019
2015

Ciello Rosso, Nero d’Avola 33
Fattoria Di Vaira, Vincenzo Rosso 40
Valli Unite, Alessandrino Rosso 42
Ferdinando Principiano, Dosset Dolcetto 43
N. Roux & 0. Techer, Le Bordeaux du Paysan 48
Johann Spelty, Chinon ‘Les Folies’ 52
Quinta da Muradella, Candea Tinto 50
Chateau Yvonne, Saumur L’'lle Quatre Sous 53
Torre alle Tolfe, Chianti Colli Senesi 55
Mas d’'Agalis, Y No Peudo Mas 56
Silice Viticultores, Silice Tinto 56
Le Cartel, Alicante Henri Bouschet 58
L'Architepo, Litrotto Rosso (11) 58
Nieeport, Voyeur Projectos 60
Slobodne, Majer 60
Fernandez Eguiluz, Rioja La Cantarada 62
La Niverdiere, Renaissance 63

Hors Champ, Cyrill Fhal, VdF Une Vie La Nuit 64

Agualevada, Mercenario Tinto 64
Dominique Gruhier, Bourgogne Epineuil 65
Maison Viticole Ligas, Moschomavro 65
J P Tollot & Anne Gros, La CinsO 70
Costador Terroirs, Metamorphika Sumoll 74
Fanny Sabre, Monthelie 105

75ml
Nibiru, Merlot Auslese Rose 12
Angiolino Maule, Passito 13



